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219180490
221063358
219001431
219083010
217066445
221030107
222034221
214130800
216136458
219182302
220031355
222019794
218142803
220031460
220031479
221008659
220031525
221016848
218008341
220017794
220057087
218062583
220071438
220066531
220078831
219012849
222091193
220032440
222157208
221065377
219187290
220019045
221049959
222021012
221071318
222094222
219102619
222055111
222033339
219075778
220033625
218130910
220006741
221019571
222055588
222055634
220074518
220014280
220054606
221040961
221102655
221033998
221171762
220129266
220014477
222080752

AGUTLAR YUBANURE MARIA YOISY
AGUILERA SUAREZ MARIA ANGELES
ALBA RIVERO CARLA LORENA
ALFARO GONZALES JOSE CARLOS
APAZA PACO YOLANDA

ARAGON ARANCIBIA VERONICA
ARNEZ NEMIAS

ARROYQ LIJERON BELLA ALCIRA
ASISTER CONDORI PAQOLA PAMELA
BALCAS MATIAS ALFIO VLADIMIR
BANEGAS NADIA SELVA

BARBA CHAVEZ ROSANGELA

BASTOS MENCIA NELSON

BELTMAN ORTUNO JUAN GUILLERMO
BERNAL GARCIA MELISA

BLAS CESARY ANA POLONIA
BONILLA FLORES ROSBAL

CACERES BORORA YBETH NOHELIA
CALDERON FLORES NAYELY NIKOL
CALLIZAYA JENNIFER NAYLA
CALLIZAYA MAMANT NADIA CAMILA
CARDOZO FERNANDEZ CAMILA BRIGGITH
CASTEDO FRIAS ISIS

CAYO FARFAN NICOL VALERIA
CHARCA BLANCO ANGEL EUGENIO
CHECA CORO MARILUZ
CHOQUEVILLCA LOPEZ JBSSIKA
CORONADO RENTERIA SANDRA PAOLA
CUELLAR CUELLAR JUAN JESUS
DIAS NAVARRO RUTH

DURAN LINO YESSICA ANTONIETA
ESPINOZA ESPINO GLADYS
ESPINCZA PARADA NATHALIA CONCEPCION
FERRUFINO MOLINA AYELEN FERNANDA
FLORES STVILA ALISSON VALERIA
GARCIA ROJAS NATALY

GONZALEZ CARDOZO CARLOS DANIEL
HERRERA PEREZ MARIANNE
HUARACHI PANIAGUA CLARA LIZ
JANCKO NUCO GILDA MARIANA
JIMENEZ GAMBOA YANET MAGALI
LIMA GUTIERREZ JOEL ANDERSON
LTMACHI QUISPE DAVID SALOMON
LITH ROJAS FERNANDO

LLANOS LOPEZ DANIELA

LOMAR CONDORI MARISEL

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ AYELEN

LUNA GARCIA HILDA FATIMA
LUQUE ARGANDONA JORGE ANDRE
MAMANI GUERRA YEISON

MAMANT LAURA GRISELDA

MAMANI ORUNO SISI PAMELA
MAMANI SIGENO MARIA LIZBETH
MARTINEZ VALDA DAYANA

MASAY CESARI CRISTIAN ALBERTO
MENDOZA IMPA JOSE MANUEL

8963220-5C2
10785570-BEN
7740984-SC2
6355186-SC2
7541521-CHS
14438919-5Cz
9746808-5C2
6207888-5C2
6030153-LP2
13210910-SC2
12598169-SCZ
9615420-5C2
11392511-8CZ
12598026-5CZ
9021410-5CZ
11314145-5Cz
7804972-1E-SC2Z
9746024-5CZ
13602046-SCZ
7256819-TJA
7256820-TJA
11372930-sCz
8874699-5C2
7137602-SC2
9310304-CBA
8122692-5C2
8795691-5CzZ
15728127-5Cz
13639184-5C2
14133565-SCz
6364655-SC2
12600515-5C2
8925157-5C2
12561874-TJA
14177372-POT
9592505-SCZ
8946707-SC2
12630125-5C2
7205737-TJA
14930726-8C2
13237769-SCz
12536865-5C2
9883500-LPZ
9757674-SCZ
9004031-SC%
13141325-5sC2
8174369-SCZ
8076496-SC2
6521907-CBA ¢
13581240-SC2 Cy
7656054-BEN .
12693434-5CZ D
9040558-SC2 <
9799474-5C2
11379373-5C2Z
9854048-1H-SCZ
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218033273
220034516
222098521
219031258
220098034
218068514
221135502
219066140
216036534
221067647
220062129
221077359
221183663
220035210
220098832
220035229
222081589
222081678
220035407
220002274
220109941
218136587
219043787
222057300
220009244
220035687
220049221
221036180
222023848
219067351
222099331
220036179
220036187
221036687
219050120
219067643
221022783
221181652
219067716
221075410
221104089
220036470
220100667
222155035
220049556
220024308
220110451
222058609
221179550
219057850
222065826
219058644
219059942
222083549
218060270

MENDOZA MAMANT NATALY

MOLINA JUSTINIANO JOSE ANTQONIQO
MONTANO CORONADO YENNY

MONTADO PEREZ DANTELA CECILIA
MORENO ARIAS LUZ MARIEL

MURIEL DELAFUENTE ERWIN
NACIMENTO ROMAN JENIFER TARCILA
OCAMPO DIAZ SARAH KARINA
ORELLANA MEZA JAVIER

OROSCO TEJERINA YULIANA

ORTEGA ALFARO ESTHER NOEMY
PARICAGUA HUMANA KTARA YANINE
PAUCARA MORALES DANIEL

PEDRAZA MACHUA LUIS FERNANDO
PEDRAZA MOLINA SARAH NICOLE
PERALTA FLORES MARICLY

PEREZ JUSTINIANO LESEN

PINTO LATME YAMILEN

PUCHO PICHA CLIZBEY

QUISPE RIVERT KEVIN JHIONATAN
QUISPE SARMIENTO KEILA NARAT
QUISPE VERA JOSUE

RAMOS MATIAS DANTIEL OSVALDO
REBOLLO SANDOVAL FELICIA

RIOS ARIAS JHON ERICK

RIVERA RIOS MARILIN

RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ PAOLA LUCERO
ROJAS CASTRO MILKA ARELI

ROJAS DORADO JUAN EDMUNDO
ROMERO ROJAS DANIELA

RUIZ OPIMI GLORIA SARITA
SALINAS ANTEZANA LAURA PAULA
SALINAS GONZALES KEYLA LISBETH
SANCHEZ AGUIRRE NATALTA ANDREA
SARZURI APAZA CARLA

SAUCEDO ANEZ NICOL

SEGUNDO CHOPA JOSE DAVID

SEJAS BARRIENTOS SARAT

SEJAS SEVERICHE RAQUEL

SIBAUTE LEANOS JOSE MARTA
SOLIZ ALVAREZ NAHOMY YULIANA
SOLIZ COLQUE NOEMI

TAPTA MARANDIPI JUAN PABLO
TORREZ VICENTE SAUL

TORRICO ARAUCO YARATH NICOLH
VALLEJOS AGUILERA MARIA ANGELICA
VASQUEZ HERBAS NICOL

VASQUEZ LEVITO NELSY

VEIZAGA FERNANDEZ MICAELA ABRIL
VELA QUISPE LUIS MIGUEL
VENTURA GOYZUETA VICTOR GONZALO
VIDEZ AYLIN

YUCO MUIBA EDWIN SANTIAGO
YUCRA ESCALANTE JHENILDA
4AMBRANA PINTO NEIDY

10076599-LPZ
9675601-5CZ
13725914-sCz
8881491-sCZ
9629783-5C2Z
8243137-5CZ
9784130-5Cz
8971215-5CzZ
12404152-CBA
9584300-5Cz
9714043-5sCzZ
7731079-8CzZ
11360438-SCz
8885202-sCzZ
9055404-5CZ
9807350-SCz
12468762-BEN
14129434-5Cz
11327371-8Cz
8426347-1LPZ
©822504-LPZ
11361672-SCZ
8562236-POT
13954034-sCz
8925459-5C2Z
11332620-SC%
10640817-TJA
9687303-5CZ
7787520-SCZ
9852554-5Cz
11305327-sCz
8214065-SCZ
8871086-5C2
9423910-CBA
9638768-5CZ
8885274-5CZ
11314946-SCZ
13657580-CBA
11321502-8CzZ
9758097-5C2
9638145-sCzZ
9650733-5Cz
13997489-sC2
8122827-5Cz
9842621-5C%
14302484-scz
6305985-SCz
8992418-5Cz
13941392-sCZ
8636110-PQT
3475289-1LP%
12410520-TJA
9840673-SCz
12774461-SC2
11329243 -"SC7,
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221038698
222064201
220091609
221039236
220080739
221198032
218039018
221040269
221040404

ARNEZ CORDOVA EDWIN

CHORE DAZA NATHALIA

CHUVIRU PENA MARIANA

DELGADO VASQUEZ JULIA ELIZABETH
GONZALES EYZAGUIRRE LIZETH
LUJAN AGUILAR PAUL

PANTAGUA CAMPOS ELIO

SALVADOR IMPA LAURA JIMENA
TERRAZAS SILVA DAVID

Documento Id.

144-0
131-3
101-4
144-0
134=9
102-4
1318
144-0
144-0

9811289-5Cz
9805676-5CZ
8959892-5Cz
12981016-5Cz
14001392-scz
13656425-5C%
12434102-CBA
9854446-5CZ
9649190-5CZ
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Santa Cruz MES: JUNIO-2023 Planilla: NORMAL 10:54:20
LUGAR: CAMIRI
Nro\ Registro Nombre Carrera Documento Id.
1 215080671 LEON LOAYZA JAMER 122-2 1573158-CHS
2 221198504 ORTUSTE GUALEVE JUAN JESUS 101-4 12438087-BEN
3 222107375 ROJAS LINARES KAREN DAYANA 145-N 10326033-CHS
4 222108037 SOLIZ PAPU ANDREA 130 =5 11314979-scz
5 215084128 SUAREZ BALDIVIEZO JONNATHAN JOSUE 234-5 12594489-TJA
6 218100922 VASQUEZ VALDA SPENCER 122-2 8952765-5C2
TOTAL LUGAR )
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220082669
220164614
220050236
221195343
219093431
218122616
222017430
220166031

CAMACHO DURAN NAJHELY

CLAROCS CALICHO LUZ MARIA
GUERRA MENDOZA NICOL

LAMAS VILLCA FRANK MILTON
PRADO ROJAS YULIANA

ROMERO YUCRA GIOVANA

SALINAS MANUEL BRISEIDA MATHA
SURUBI GARCIA ANDERS JOSE

14092262-CBA
13046452-SCz
9675283-5Cz
9054526-5SCZ
8930692-5Cz
14708851-5Cz2
7675988-3C%
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‘Santa Cruz , MES: JUNIO-2023 Planilla: NORMAL 10:54:20
. LUGAR: SAN JULIAN
Nro Registro Nombre Carrera Documento Id.
1 220125449 VILLCA CRISTOBAL FIDEL 239-1 8923986-5Cz
TOTAL LUGAR: 1
"y
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